
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 

No. 
21 
87 

217 
7 

26 
134 

28 
27 
22 
51 

126 

Concorrente 
Federico TRUBIA 
Emanuele MAGNANELLI 
Nicolò CARPINA 
Mauro BARDELLI 
Loris GUERRINI 
Alessandro BRAGAGNI 
Krstev MARJAN 
Mattia MUTTONI 
Simone CAMBIONI 
Nicola ROSATI 
Andrea TEDESCO 

Miglior Tempo 

1:23.109 
1:23.312 
1:24.766 
1:26.449 
1:26.673 
1:27.349 
1:27.608 
1:28.315 
1:28.680 
1:33.357 
1:33.584 

Diff 

0.203 
1.657 
3.340 
3.564 
4.240 
4.499 
5.206 
5.571 

10.248 
10.475 

Gap 

0.203 
1.454 
1.683 
0.224 
0.676 
0.259 
0.707 
0.365 
4.677 
0.227 

Nella Sessione 
1° Turno Prove Ufficiali 
2° Turno Prove Ufficiali 
1° Turno Prove Ufficiali 
1° Turno Prove Ufficiali 
1° Turno Prove Ufficiali 
2° Turno Prove Ufficiali 
1° Turno Prove Ufficiali 
1° Turno Prove Ufficiali 
1° Turno Prove Ufficiali 
2° Turno Prove Ufficiali 
2° Turno Prove Ufficiali 
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Trofei MES - Round 3 - Magione 25-26/06 
125/MOTO4 

Riepilogativa qualifiche 

Magione 2,507 km 


